Pos.

Nr.

900

908

918

903

901

917

902

904

905

YSANQARDA NIGHT TRAN,

Sequenza di arrivo Coppie 10 km.

Coghome

Piras

Valli

Battaglia

Chiocchetti

Di Nuzzo

Passarella

Costa

Preatoni

Coin

sabato 18 gennaio 2014

Nome

Massimo

Carmela

Sarah

Nicoletta

Fiorina

Erica

Aldo

Francesco

Linda

Cognhome

Signorini

Zambolin

Grosso

VIOTTI

Trabucatto

Dabenini

BOTTONI

Scalco

GUBERNATI

Nome

Federica

Linda

Sandro

Roberto

Monica

Luciano

ELVIRA

Luigia

OSCAR

Tempo

01:02:42

01:03:10

01:18:17

01:25:07

01:25:52

01:29:10

01:32:09

01:54:03

01:54:08



